Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

10

11

12

13

Name

Anuvab Modak
Ranit Karmakar
Ridhi Debnath
Darpona Chatterjee
Nilanjana Dutta
Tamoghna Hazra
Sharanyaa Laha
Arka Pal

Md. Alif Khan
Asmita Biswas
Prakash Sah
Avinaba Kanri

Sekh Aymaan

1|Page

Present
Kyu

10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)

Grading Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

9th (Orange)

H.T.

15
13

13

12

12

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
12

12

13

13

12

13

13

13

11

10

11

12

20
18

18

16

16

17

16

16

16

16

15

16

16

14

30
25

24

24

23

23

22

22

22

23

22

22

22

20

10
10

10

10

10
9

10

Total

100
87

86

85

82

81

78

78

78

73

73

72

72

60

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

Certificate No.

C-2121/22
C-2139/22
C-2136/22
C-2146/22
C-2138/22
C-2147/22
C-2148/22
C-2149/22
C-2134/22
C-2123/22
C-2144/22
C-2133/22

C-2132/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Name

Om Kumar Sah
Sayandeep Roy
Aviya Parvin
Sayanton Singh
Naureen Hossain
Rohit Bandyopadhyay
Junaid Khan

Imon Gupta
Soumanti Sanyal
Arjun Ta

Shreyan Mallick
Aniket Prasad Shaw

Adrita Das
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Present
Kyu

10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)

Grading Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)

9th (Orange)

H.T.

15
12

12

12

12

12

11

10

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
11

11

11

10

10

12

20
15

15

15

16

14

16

13

13

12

12

11

12

12

30
22

22

22

22

22

21

20

18

18

17

18

18

17

10
6

10
5

Total

100
71

71

71

71

70

69

67

58

56

56

54

54

54

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

Certificate No.

C-2145/22
C-2141/22
C-2137/22
C-2126/22
C-2140/22
C-2124/22
C-2127/22
C-2129/22
C-2135/22
C-2128/22
C-2122/22
C-2143/22

C-2142/22



Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name

Abisekh Kundu
Maitri Kumari
Roumyadeep Das
Samriddhi Syed
Avirup Chatterjee
Sonakshi Das
Sambrata Basore
Sonam Singh
Snehanshu Samanta
Syed Humaun Kobir
Ishan Das

Srinika Gupta

Rudra Gupta
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Present
Kyu

10th
(White)
10th
(White)
10th
(White)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)
9th
(Orange)

Grading Kyu H.T.

15
9th (Orange) 8

9th (Orange) 7
9th (Orange) 8
8th (Red) 13
8th (Red) 13
8th (Red) 12
8th (Red) 12
8th (Red) 13
8th (Red) 11
8th (Red) 12
8th (Red) 11
8th (Red) 11

8th (Red) 12

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
6

13

11

12

12

13

10

11

11

11

12

20
12

12

10

18

18

18

18

17

17

15

15

15

14

30
16

15

15

25

24

24

24

22

22

21

21

20

18

10
6

10

10

10
5

Total

100
53

51

49

87

82

82

81

80

74

71

70

68

67

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

Certificate No.

C-2130/22
C-2125/22
C-2131/22
C-2150/22
C-2152/22
C-2156/22
C-2158/22
C-2153/22
C-2151/22
C-2154/22
C-2162/22
C-2161/22

C-2160/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Name

Prachi Ghosh
Debakinandan Mondal
Kumar Somnath

Abdul Elhan Mansiz
Soumyajit Ghosh
Muskan Khatun
Abantika Paswan
Pritha Chaudhuri
Sayaki Mukherjee
Sohana Khatun
Sarbari Ghosh
Jisan Akhtar Sk
Anuvab Bhakat
Ezaan Islam
Adrish Das
Sagnik Nandi
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Present
Kyu

9th
(Orange)

9th
(Orange)

9th
(Orange)
8th (Red)

8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)

7th
(Yellow)

Grading Kyu

8th (Red)
8th (Red)
8th (Red)

7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
7th (Yellow)
6th (Green)

H.T.

15

14
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
10

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
11

10

13
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
13

20
14

13

10

18
17
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
15
16
11
18

30
18

18

17

26
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
22
22
22
18
25

10
7
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Total

100
66

63

55

89
81
80
78
78
78
76
76
75
74
74
62
87

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Grade

> O ™ W W W W W W W > > >

Certificate No.

C-2157/22
C-2159/22
C-2155/22

C-2163/22
C-2169/22
C-2164/22
C-2168/22
C-2171/22
C-2174/22
C-2173/22
C-2170/22
C-2167/22
C-2165/22
C-2166/22
C-2172/22
C-2183/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Name

Aditri Guha
Jishanth Biswas
Ankush Dey
Sohini Mukherjee
Jayoshree Das
Enakshy Kora
Tanushree Hazra
Soham Pal
Souradip Das
Sanchari Das
Shubhamay Ghosh
Simran Khatun

Sayan Das
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Present
Kyu

7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
7th
(Yellow)
6th
(Green)
6th
(Green)
6th
(Green)
5th
(Purple)

Grading Kyu

6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
6th (Green)
5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)
5th (Purple)

4th (Purple-
Stripe)

H.T.

15
13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

13

13

13

12

14

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
13

13

13

12

11

12

11

11

13

12

12

11

13

20
18

18

17

18

17

17

17

17

18

17

17

16

18

30
24

23

23

22

22

21

21

20

25

24

22

22

26

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
7

Total

100
85

84

83

83

79

79

76

75

87

83

79

76

88

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

Certificate No.

C-2177/22
C-2181/22
C-2179/22
C-2180/22
C-2175/22
C-2178/22
C-2182/22
C-2176/22
C-2184/22
C-2186/22
C-2187/22
C-2185/22

C-2188/22



Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name

Rishwan Kar
Sk.Juned

Sanchita Pal
Shreyan Das

Mohana Biswas

Anshu Das

Priyanshu Ghosh

Snehasish Das
Ayush Kumar Mondal
Sumita Sarkar

Anshu Kumar Mondal
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Present
Kyu

5th
(Purple)
5th
(Purple)
5th
(Purple)
5th
(Purple)
4th
(Purple-
Stripe)
4th
(Purple-
Stripe)
4th
(Purple-
Stripe)
3rd
(Brown)
3rd
(Brown)
3rd
(Brown)
3rd
(Brown)

Grading Kyu

4th (Purple-
Stripe)
4th (Purple-
Stripe)
4th (Purple-
Stripe)
4th (Purple-
Stripe)
3rd (Brown)

3rd (Brown)

3rd (Brown)

2nd (Brown-
Stripe)
2nd (Brown-
Stripe)
2nd (Brown-
Stripe)
2nd (Brown-
Stripe)

H.T.

15
13

13

12

12

14

13

14

15

14

14

13

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

15
12

12

12

11

13

13

13

14

14

12

13

20
17

17

16

15

18

17

17

19

18

17

17

30
25

24

23

22

27

26

24

29

28

24

24

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
7

Total

100
84

82

80

75

90

87

85

95

93

85

84

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

A+

A+

A+

Certificate No.

C-2189/22
C-2191/22
C-2192/22
C-2190/22

C-2193/22

C-2194/22

C-2195/22

C-2196/22
C-2198/22
C-2197/22

C-2199/22



Root Martial Arts Academy

Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023
Examiner - Renshi Sk Munna and Sensei Rahul Chatterjee

SI.

No.

80

81

82

83

Name

Srabani Hazra

Surjya Nath

Oishiki Das

Shashanka Nath

7|Page

Present
Kyu

2nd
(Brown-
Stripe)
2nd
(Brown-
Stripe)
2nd
(Brown-
Stripe)
2nd
(Brown-
Stripe)

Grading Kyu H.T.

15
1st (Brown- 14
Stripe-li)

1st (Brown- 14
Stripe-li)

1st (Brown- 14
Stripe-li)

1st (Brown- 13
Stripe-li)

15
13

13

12

13

20
18

18

18

18

30
27

26

24

24

10
10

10

10

10

L.T. Combination Kata Viva Other

10
9

Total

100
91

88

86

85

Status

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Grade

A+

Certificate No.

C-2203/22

C-2201/22

C-2200/22

C-2202/22



