### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	н.т.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
1	Anuvab Modak	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	13	12	18	25	10	9	87	Pass	А	C-2121/22
2	Ranit Karmakar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	13	12	18	24	10	9	86	Pass	Α	C-2139/22
3	Ridhi Debnath	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	13	16	24	10	10	85	Pass	А	C-2136/22
4	Darpona Chatterjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	13	16	23	9	9	82	Pass	A	C-2146/22
5	Nilanjana Dutta	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	13	12	17	23	8	8	81	Pass	А	C-2138/22
6	Tamoghna Hazra	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	13	16	22	8	7	78	Pass	А	C-2147/22
7	Sharanyaa Laha	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	13	16	22	8	7	78	Pass	А	C-2148/22
8	Arka Pal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	13	16	22	8	7	78	Pass	A	C-2149/22
9	Md. Alif Khan	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	11	16	23	6	5	73	Pass	В	C-2134/22
10	Asmita Biswas	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	10	15	22	8	6	73	Pass	В	C-2123/22
11	Prakash Sah	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	11	16	22	6	5	72	Pass	В	C-2144/22
12	Avinaba Kanri	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	10	12	16	22	6	6	72	Pass	В	C-2133/22
13	Sekh Aymaan	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	6	14	20	6	5	60	Pass	В	C-2132/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI.	Name	Present	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	H.T.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
No.		Kyu	3 ,										
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
14	Om Kumar Sah	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	11	15	22	6	5	71	Pass	V B	C-2145/22
15	Sayandeep Roy	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	11	15	22	6	5	71	Pass	В	C-2141/22
16	Aviya Parvin	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	11	15	22	6	5	71	Pass	B	C-2137/22
17	Sayanton Singh	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	10	16	22	6	5	71	Pass	В	C-2126/22
18	Naureen Hossain	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	12	10	14	22	6	6	70	Pass	В	C-2140/22
19	Rohit Bandyopadhyay	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	11	9	16	21	7	5	69	Pass	В	C-2124/22
20	Junaid Khan	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	10	12	13	20	6	6	67	Pass	В	C-2127/22
21	Imon Gupta	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	7	13	18	6	5	58	Pass	С	C-2129/22
22	Soumanti Sanyal	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	7	12	18	6	5	56	Pass	С	C-2135/22
23	Arjun Ta	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	9	7	12	17	6	5	56	Pass	С	C-2128/22
24	Shreyan Mallick	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	7	11	18	5	5	54	Pass	С	C-2122/22
25	Aniket Prasad Shaw	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	6	12	18	6	5	54	Pass	С	C-2143/22
26	Adrita Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	7	12	17	6	5	54	Pass	С	C-2142/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI.	Name	Present	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	H.T.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
No.		Kyu											
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
27	Abisekh Kundu	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	6	12	16	6	5	53	Pass	С	C-2130/22
28	Maitri Kumari	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	7	6	12	15	6	5	51	Pass	С	C-2125/22
29	Roumyadeep Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	8	6	10	15	5	5	49	Pass	С	C-2131/22
30	Samriddhi Syed	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	13	13	18	25	10	8	87	Pass	A/	C-2150/22
31	Avirup Chatterjee	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	13	11	18	24	10	6	82	Pass	Α	C-2152/22
32	Sonakshi Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	12	12	18	24	9	7	82	Pass	Α	C-2156/22
33	Sambrata Basore	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	12	12	18	24	9	6	81	Pass	Α	C-2158/22
34	Sonam Singh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	13	13	17	22	9	6	80	Pass	A	C-2153/22
35	Snehanshu Samanta	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	11	10	17	22	8	6	74	Pass	В	C-2151/22
36	Syed Humaun Kobir	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	12	11	15	21	7	5	71	Pass	В	C-2154/22
37	Ishan Das	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	11	11	15	21	7	5	70	Pass	В	C-2162/22
38	Srinika Gupta	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	11	11	15	20	6	5	68	Pass	С	C-2161/22
39	Rudra Gupta	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	12	12	14	18	6	5	67	Pass	С	C-2160/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI.	Name	Present	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	H.T.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
No.		Kyu											
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
40	Prachi Ghosh	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	11	11	14	18	7	5\	66	Pass	V (C	C-2157/22
41	Debakinandan Mondal	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	11	10	13	18	6	5	63	Pass	С	C-2159/22
42	Kumar Somnath	9th (Orange)	8th (Red)	10	9	10	17	5	4	55	Pass	C	C-2155/22
43	Abdul Elhan Mansiz	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	14	13	18	26	10	8	89	Pass	Α	C-2163/22
44	Soumyajit Ghosh	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	13	11	17	23	10	7	81	Pass	Α	C-2169/22
45	Muskan Khatun	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	13	11	16	23	10	7	80	Pass	Α	C-2164/22
46	Abantika Paswan	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	13	12	16	23	8	6	78	Pass	В	C-2168/22
47	Pritha Chaudhuri	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	12	12	16	22	9	7	78	Pass	В	C-2171/22
48	Sayaki Mukherjee	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	13	12	17	21	8	7	78	Pass	В	C-2174/22
49	Sohana Khatun	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	13	12	16	21	8	6	76	Pass	В	C-2173/22
50	Sarbari Ghosh	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	12	12	16	21	8	7	76	Pass	В	C-2170/22
51	Jisan Akhtar Sk	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	12	12	16	22	8	5	75	Pass	В	C-2167/22
52	Anuvab Bhakat	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	12	11	15	22	9	5	74	Pass	В	C-2165/22
53	Ezaan Islam	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	12	11	16	22	8	5	74	Pass	В	C-2166/22
54	Adrish Das	8th (Red)	7th (Yellow)	10	10	11	18	8	5	62	Pass	С	C-2172/22
55	Sagnik Nandi	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	13	18	25	10	8	87	Pass	А	C-2183/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI.	Name	Present	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	H.T.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
No.		Kyu											
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
56	Aditri Guha	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	13	18	24	10	7 /	85	Pass	V A	C-2177/22
57	Jishanth Biswas	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	13	18	23	10	7	84	Pass	А	C-2181/22
58	Ankush Dey	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	13	17	23	10	7	83	Pass	A	C-2179/22
59	Sohini Mukherjee	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	12	18	22	10	8	83	Pass	Α	C-2180/22
60	Jayoshree Das	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	11	17	22	9	7	79	Pass	В	C-2175/22
61	Enakshy Kora	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	12	17	21	9	7	79	Pass	В	C-2178/22
62	Tanushree Hazra	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	12	11	17	21	9	6	76	Pass	В	C-2182/22
63	Soham Pal	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	12	11	17	20	9	6	75	Pass	В	C-2176/22
64	Souradip Das	7th (Yellow)	6th (Green)	13	13	18	25	10	8	87	Pass	Α	C-2184/22
65	Sanchari Das	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	13	12	17	24	10	7	83	Pass	Α	C-2186/22
66	Shubhamay Ghosh	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	13	12	17	22	10	5	79	Pass	В	C-2187/22
67	Simran Khatun	6th (Green)	5th (Purple)	12	11	16	22	10	5	76	Pass	В	C-2185/22
68	Sayan Das	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple- Stripe)	14	13	18	26	10	7	88	Pass	А	C-2188/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	<b>Grading Kyu</b>	н.т.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
1101		.,,		15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
69	Rishwan Kar	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple- Stripe)	13	12	17	25	10	7	84	Pass	Α	C-2189/22
70	Sk.Juned	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple- Stripe)	13	12	17	24	10	6	82	Pass	А	C-2191/22
71	Sanchita Pal	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple- Stripe)	12	12	16	23	10	7	80	Pass	А	C-2192/22
72	Shreyan Das	5th (Purple)	4th (Purple- Stripe)	12	11	15	22	10	5	75	Pass	В	C-2190/22
73	Mohana Biswas	4th (Purple- Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	14	13	18	27	10	8	90	Pass	A+	C-2193/22
74	Anshu Das	4th (Purple- Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	13	13	17	26	10	8	87	Pass	A	C-2194/22
75	Priyanshu Ghosh	4th (Purple- Stripe)	3rd (Brown)	14	13	17	24	10	7	85	Pass	А	C-2195/22
76	Snehasish Das	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	15	14	19	29	10	8	95	Pass	A+	C-2196/22
77	Ayush Kumar Mondal	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	14	14	18	28	10	9	93	Pass	A+	C-2198/22
78	Sumita Sarkar	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	14	12	17	24	10	8	85	Pass	А	C-2197/22
79	Anshu Kumar Mondal	3rd (Brown)	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	13	13	17	24	10	7	84	Pass	Α	C-2199/22

### Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal

#### Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 19-May-2023

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	н.т.	L.T.	Combination	Kata	Viva	Other	Total	Status	Grade	Certificate No.
				15	15	20	30	10	10	100			
80	Srabani Hazra	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	1st (Brown- Stripe-li)	14	13	18	27	10	9∖	91	Pass	<b>↓ A</b> ↓ <b>↓</b>	C-2203/22
81	Surjya Nath	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	1st (Brown- Stripe-li)	14	13	18	26	10	7	88	Pass	А	C-2201/22
82	Oishiki Das	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	1st (Brown- Stripe-li)	14	12	18	24	10	8	86	Pass	A	C-2200/22
83	Shashanka Nath	2nd (Brown- Stripe)	1st (Brown- Stripe-li)	13	13	18	24	10	7	85	Pass	А	C-2202/22